ALBAU LTD V 03
Product technical data sheet
v1
Page 1
Pages 1
Made in Europe
Distributor: Ltd “Albau” – Ritvari, Rumbula, Stopinu district, LV-2121, Latvia
Reg.No. - 40103561205
SCAFFOLDING NET with or without eyelets
Construction scaffolding net consists of scaffold wind/sun
block and vertical debris nets can wrap a building in
safety, protecting workers, pedestrians, and nearby
structures from harm of falling material.
Uses:
 Construction & Jobsite Protection
 Contains Debris, Dust And Other Jobsite Materials
 Worker & Pedestrian Safety
 Scaffold Netting & Enclosure
 Industrial, Plant & Refinery Maintenance
 Short-Term Guardrail
Material:
 Knitted High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
Features:
 Economical & Cost effective
 Lightweight, UV-Treated&Long Lasting
Technical data:
Product code EAN code Eyelets Roll width Fabric weight sq/m Length Shading Color
SN70 4751023400297 No 3.0 m 70 g 50 m 60% Yellow
SN90 4751006566514 No 3.0 m 90 g 50 m 60% Yellow
SN90-E 4751023400280 Yes 3.0 m 90 g 50 m 60% Yellow
Can be used together with:
Plugs for scaffolding hooks HRK and eye bolts HR:
Product photo Product code Length Diameter Hole
diameter
Min.spacing Pieces in
package
KLN-HRK-14070 - 14 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HRK-14100 - 14 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HRK-14135 - 14 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HR-12120 120 mm 12 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HR-12160 160 mm 12 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HR-12190 190 mm 12 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HR-12230 230 mm 12 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HR-12300 300 mm 12 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25
KLN-HR-12350 350 mm 12 mm 14 mm 70 mm 25